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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Route Log Progress Chart
VT-22AFAIR HAVEN3

1 of 1

Date: 11/15/13 ROUTE
VT-22A

FAIR HAVEN
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
4.43 of 4.43
0.340

FAIR HAVEN - V022A1107
Ghost Section - VT-4A (1.505 to 1.845)

Total Mileage:   4.43 miTotal Mileage:   4.430 mi

017-1   6 - Rural - Minor Arterial                             1.790 
0157    7 - Rural - Major Collector                            2.640 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.
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TWN mileage:
0.0 to 4.43

Culvert 2: 
Culvert - 1950
Structure No. 300157000211071
Length: 6'
Under Clearance: 6.0'
Facility Carried: VT22A
Bridge Type: ACCGMP
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 3: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1971
Structure No. 200020005E11072
Length: 203'
Height: 0.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US 00004 ML
Bridge Type: WELDED GIRDER
Features Intersected: US 4 OVER VT 22A
 
Bridge 3A: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1971
Structure No. 200020005W11072
Length: 203'
Height: 0.0'
Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: US 00004 ML
Bridge Type: WELDED GIRDER
Features Intersected: US 4 OVER VT 22A
 
Culvert 4: 
Culvert - 1971
Structure No. 300017000411071
Length: 8'
Under Clearance: 8.0'
Facility Carried: VT22A
Bridge Type: CGMPP
Features Intersected: MUD BROOK
Maintenance: State

uu

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.

v
v
v
v

7777 7 77 7 7 77 77 7 7 77 77 777 77 7 77 7 77

777 77 77 77 777 7777 77 7 77 777 7 7777 7 77 777 7

úú 7ú7ú

WE
ST

 H
AV

EN
FA

IR
 HA

VE
N

GR
EE

NE
 R

D 
(T

H-
15

)

SH
EL

DO
N 

RD
 (T

H-
10

)

EN
T/E

XT
 R

AM
P S

TA
TE

 H
W

Y (
US

-4)

PE
LK

EY
 AV

 (T
H-

38
)

BO
LG

ER
 R

D 
(T

H-
7)

TH
 63

 (T
H-

63
)

AIR
PO

RT
 R

D 
(T

H-
4)

CA
RN

AR
VO

N 
ST

 (T
H-

39
)

FIR
ST

 AV
 (T

H-
36

)
SE

CO
ND

 S
T (

TH
-35

)

EN
T/E

XT
 R

AM
P S

TA
TE

 H
W

Y (
US

-4)

FIR
ST

 S
T (

TH
-37

)

Co
loc

ati
on

wit
h V

00
4A

(G
ho

st 
Se

cti
on

)

13
04

3

94
88

99
16

13
91

3

86
07

36
18

10
69

3

82
82

61
30

21
05

11
79

5

90
47

77
75

22
94

4

84
8

52
16

10
88

8

85
33

97
19

69
84

23
61

12
91

4

10
15

0

93
95

57
45

80
50

23
39

2

98
71

11
40

2

71
95

17
38

3

UN
IO

N 
ST

 (T
H-

29
)

TH
 20

 (T
H-

20
)

EL
M 

ST
 (T

H-
28

)

WE
ST

 S
T (

TH
-6)

GR
AP

E S
T (

TH
-30

)

0 f
t

13
87

1

13
33

0

17
95

13
47

0
EN

T/E
XT

 R
AM

P S
TA

TE
 H

W
Y (

VT
-22

A)

PR
OS

PE
CT

 S
T (

TH
-1)

N 
MA

IN
 ST

 (T
H-

1)

SW
AM

P R
D 

(TH
-9)

BR
OW

N 
AV

 (T
H-

27
)

LE
E A

V (
TH

-62
)

CE
ME

TE
RY

 ST
 (T

H-
56

)

W
PA

RK
PL

(T
H-

52
)

BE
NS

ON
 LN

 (T
H-

26
)

AC
AD

EM
Y S

T (
TH

-58
)

EN
T/E

XT
 R

AM
P S

TA
TE

 H
W

Y (
VT

-22
A)

!(04!(02 (3A

(03

24
89

43
X

UR
BA

N
CO

MP
AC

T O
F

FA
IR

 H
AV

EN

UR
BA

N
CO

MP
AC

T O
F

FA
IR

 H
AV

EN

1 in = 2,000 feet

Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class

Crash Locations

AADT

Speed Zones

Curves

Grades Traffic Counters

t
grade up
grade down

curve left
curve right

Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type

"

"

Maintenance Garage (Not State Maintained) (Not State Maintained)District 3 - Castleton Garage District 3 - Castleton Garage

Traffic Counters

Functional Class

Crash Locations

AADT Counts

t ttt tt t
S6R442 S6R173S6R172S6R168 S6R528S6R261 S6R418
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57004900 4700 630044003100 2800 52003700 4700

57005000 4800 610046003100 2800 52003700 5000

56005100 4900 580047003100 2700 52003600 5200

61005200 5000 600048003200 2800 54003700 5400
65005200 5000 620048003300 2900 56003800 5500

Speed Zone 123: 123:

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count

"

"
(ft) (count)

(counter ID)

7ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures

7 Stations (Feet)
vvvv Railroad Crossings
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Class 1 Town Highway
Class 1 Town Highway
Town Boundary
District Boundaries

-. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
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1988: F 017-1(8)S

1970: F 020-1(4)

1996: STP 9567(1)S

1988: RS 0157(4)

1999: STP 9734(1)S

1970: S 0157(1) 1967: BP 015-9-6715

1953: APP 33/53

1974: S 0159(6) SA

1957: S 146(5)

1977: RS 0159(7) SA

1999: STP 9734(1)S

1981: Unknown

1988: HMA 2859

1965: MA 706

1999: STP 9719(1)S 1999: STP 9719(1)S

1967: SD 159(1)

0: ST

1970: S 0159(2) Resume

0: Village Project

1984: HMA 2510

1937: ST

222222222333333333789:;6=>?

u

u Retreatment
u

u Resurface
u

u Unknown
u

u Bituminous Mix
u

u Skinny Mix
u

u Bituminous Seal

u

u Bituminous
Concrete

u

u Bituminous
Macadam

u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous
Concrete

u

u Concrete

I Iu

u Gravel

u

u Surface Treated
Gravel

u

u Plant Mix

u

u Reclaimed Base
and Bituminous
Concrete

ETE mileage: 
0.0 to 4.43
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